
​MEADOW GLENS HOME & SCHOOL 25-26 CALENDAR​

​August​

​Wednesday, August 6​ ​Class assignments available online — 3:00 p.m.​
​Transportation available online — 3:00 p.m.​

​Tuesday, August 12​ ​H&S Popsicles in the Park — 1:00 - 2:00 p.m.​
​New Family Tour — 1:40 - 2:00 p.m.​
​Teacher Meet & Greet — 2:00 - 3:00 p.m.​

​Thursday, August 14​ ​School Starts (K-5) — 8:15 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.​

​Wednesday, August 20​ ​Curriculum Night — 5:30 p.m. - 6:40 p.m.​

​September​

​Monday, September 1​ ​NO SCHOOL — Labor Day​

​Friday, September 5​ ​Picture Day​

​Tuesday, September 9​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​October​

​Friday, October 3​ ​Picture Retake​

​Monday, October 6​ ​Book Fair​

​Tuesday, October 7​ ​Book Fair​

​Thursday, October 9​ ​NO SCHOOL​
​Parent Teacher Conferences — 5:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.​

​Friday, October 10​ ​NO SCHOOL​
​Parent Teacher Conferences — 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.​

​Monday, October 13​ ​NO SCHOOL — Indigenous Day / Columbus Day​

​Tuesday, October 14​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​Wednesday, October 15​ ​5​​th​ ​Grade Outdoor Ed​

​Friday, October 24​ ​Vision and Hearing Screening​

​Friday, October 31​ ​Harvest Parties & Parade​



​November​

​Friday, November 7​ ​Vision and Hearing Re-Screening​

​Tuesday, November 11​ ​Veterans’ Day Celebration​
​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​November 26 – November 28​ ​NO SCHOOL — Thanksgiving Break​

​December​

​Friday, December 5​ ​Holiday Store​

​Tuesday, December 9​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​Friday, December 19​ ​Winter Parties — 1:45 p.m. - 2:20 p.m.​

​December 22 - January 6​ ​NO SCHOOL — Winter Break​

​January​

​Monday, January 5​ ​NO SCHOOL — Institute Day​

​Tuesday, January 6​ ​Classes Resume​

​Tuesday, January 13​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​Monday, January 19​ ​NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King Jr. Day​

​Wednesday, January 28​ ​Open House — 6:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.​

​February​

​Tuesday, February 10​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​Friday, February 13​ ​Friendship Parties — 1:45 p.m. - 2:20 p.m.​

​Monday, February 16​ ​NO SCHOOL — Presidents’ Day​

​Thursday, February 26​ ​Band Concert — 6:00 p.m. - 6:45 p.m.​

​Friday, February 27​ ​NO SCHOOL - County Institute Day​



​March​

​Monday, March 2​ ​Book Fair​

​Tuesday, March 3​ ​Book Fair​

​Thursday, March 5​ ​NO SCHOOL​
​Parent Teacher Conferences — 5:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.​

​Friday, March 6​ ​NO SCHOOL​
​Parent Teacher Conferences — 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.​

​Tuesday, March 10​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​Monday, March 16​ ​Kindergarten Preview — No school for current kindergartners​

​Tuesday, March 17​ ​NO SCHOOL — Election Day (e-learning day)​

​March 30 - April 3​ ​NO SCHOOL — Spring Break​

​April​

​Monday, April 6​ ​Spring Pictures​
​5​​th​ ​Grade Panoramic Picture​

​Friday, April 10​ ​International Night — 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.​

​Tuesday, April 14​ ​H&S Meeting — 7:00 p.m.​

​Friday, April 24​ ​Parent Volunteer Luncheon​

​TBD​ ​Junior High School Parent Orientation — 7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m​

​TBD​ ​5​​th​ ​Grade Visit to Junior High School​

​May​

​Friday, May 1​ ​½ Day — 11:35 a.m. Dismissal​
​Teacher Institute Day​

​May 4 - May 8​ ​Teacher Appreciation Week​

​Wednesday, May 20​ ​Ice Cream Social — 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m​

​Thursday, May 21​ ​5​​th​ ​Grade Celebration​

​Friday, May 22​ ​Last Day of School​
​All School Picnic​
​5​​th​ ​Grade Clapout​
​H&S Assembly​


